To order please call 1-877-362-1101 or fax 1-800-668-6665 | www.dimplex.com
Industrial Unit Heater
Extensive selection of models ranging from
3 to 50kW – each with spiral finned elements
and sealed ball-bearing motors for long
service life.
Features
§ �Built-in adjustable thermostat on models up to and

ustrial
EUH/EUL/EUS Series | Industrial Heaters
Ordering Guide
Cat. No. kW BTU Volts Phase CFM Weight
(kg/lbs.)
EUH
EUH02B21T 2 6824 208 1 350 16 / 36
EUH02B24CT 2 6824 208 1/3 350 16 / 36
EUH02B31T 2 6824 240 1 350 16 / 36
EUH02B51CT 2 6824 347 1 350 16 / 36
EUH02B71CT 2 6824 480 1 350 16 / 36
EUH02B74CT 2 6824 480 1/3 350 18 / 40
EUH02B81CT 2 6824 600 1 350 18 / 40
EUH02B84CT 2 6824 600 1/3 350 18 / 40
EUH03B11T     3 10236 120 1 350 16.0 / 36
EUH03B21T    3 10236 208 1 350 16.0 / 36
EUH03B24CT 3 10236 208 1/3 350 16.0 / 36
EUH03B31T    3 / 2.3 10236 / 7677 240 / 208 1 350 16.0 / 36
EUH03B34CT 3 / 2.3 10236 / 7677 240 / 208 1/3 350 16.0 / 36
EUH03B41CT 3 10236 277 1 350 18.0 / 40
EUH03B51CT 3 10236 347 1 350 18.0 / 40
EUH03B73CT 3 10236 480 3 350 18.0 / 40
EUH03B81CT 3 10236 600 1 350 18.0 / 40
EUH03B83CT 3 10236 600 3 350 18.0 / 40
EUH04B21T 4 13648 208 1 350 16/36
EUH04B24CT 4 13648 208 1/3 350 16/36
EUH04B31T 4 13648 240 1 350 16/36
EUH04B51CT 4 13648 347 1 350 16/36
EUH04B71CT 4 13648 480 1 350 18/40
EUH04B74CT 4 13648 480 1/3 350 18/40
EUH04B81CT 4 13648 600 1 350 18/40
EUH05B21T 5 17060 208 1 350 16.0 / 36
EUH05B24CT 5 17060 208 1/3 350 16.0 / 36
EUH05B31T 5 / 3.8 17060 / 12795 240 / 208 1 350 16.0 / 36
EUH05B34CT 5 / 3.8 17060 / 12795 240 / 208 1/3 350 16.0 / 36
EUH05B41T 5 17060 277 1 350 18.0 / 40
EUH05B51CT 5 17060 347 1 350 18.0 / 40
EUH05B74CT 5 17060 480 1/3 350 18.0 / 40
EUH05B84CT 5 17060 600 1/3 350 18.0 / 40
EUH08B24CT 7.5 25590 208 1/3 600 21.0 / 46
EUH08B34CT 7.5 / 5.6 25590 / 19193 240 / 208 1/3 600 21.0 / 46
EUH08B74CT 7.5 25590 480 1/3 600 22.0 / 50
EUH08B84CT     7.5 25590 600 1/3 600 22.0 / 50
EUH10B24CT     10 34120 208 1/3 600 21.0 / 46
EUH10B34CT 10 / 7.5 34120 / 25590 240 / 208 1/3 600 21.0 / 46
EUH10B74CT 10 34120 480 1/3 600 22.0 / 50
EUH10B84CT    10 34120 600 1/3 600 22.0 / 50